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WDFPF W.C. SINGLE EVENT "DEADLIFT EQUIPPED 2008"

- 47,5 KG Gedney

- 58,5 KG Wuyts

- 63 KG Thomas

- 80 KG Tsukanova
- 80 KG Kushnir

MEN

52 KG Buffa

75 KG Taylor
75 KG Dubrov
75 KG Mangiameli
75 KG Putrino

82,5 KG Dzhonua
82,5 KG Bain
82,5 KG Boniver
82,5 KG Murray

82,5 KG Scamporlino

82,5 KG Morgan
82,5 KG Kogan

82,5 KG Bongiovanni

82,5 KG Lazaridi

90 KG Verbeke
90 KG Wheal
90 KG Lane

100 KG Greaney
100 KG Cope
100 KG Nickel
100 KG Zobach
100 KG Mitchell
100 KG Marks

110 KG Eager
110 KG Foster
110 KG Sexton
110 KG Vermote

125 KG McGalie
125 KG Smolnikov
125 KG Dechamps
125 KG Sinitsa

145 KG Dechamps
145 KG Sushchak

Judith

Helen

Ann

Natalia
Tetiana

Alessio

Ben
Anatoliy
Sebastiano
Eduardo

Vadim
Russel

Tim

Roger
Carmeluccio
Chris
Andrey
Andrea
Georgiy

Beny
Ryan
Mark

Anthony
Derek
Jean-Michel
Georgiy
Brian
Ronnie

Mark
David
Karl
Gianni

Barry
Andreii
Sebastien
Oleg

Jéréme
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M

USA

BEL

ENG

UKR
UKR

ITA

ENG
RUS
ITA
ITA

RUS
ENG
BEL
AUS
ITA
ENG
RUS
ITA
RUS

BEL
ENG
IRE

IRE
ENG
FRA
RUS
ENG
IRE

ENG
IRE
IRE

BEL

IRE
UKR
BEL
RUS

BEL

44,3

57,2

60,1

78,7
73,5

51,4

72,8
73,3
70,6
75,0

79,2
79,2
77,8
81,7
82,4
82,5
79,2
81,1
80,8

86,20
85,90
83,70

100,00
98,80
97,40
91,10
94,30

68 M6

17 712

29 SR

57 M4
44 M1

15T1

38 SR
67 M6
41 M1
16 T2

20 JR
40 M1
20 JR
63 M5
40 M1
35 SR
46 M2
17 712
75 M8

43 M1
23 JR
48 M2

31 SR
50 M3
58 M4
54 M3
53 M3

115

160

130

150
135

90

205
200
190
155

245
232,5
220
220
220
220
202,5
180

290
266
220

275
237,5
230
220
220

126,73

143,26

111,68

104,52
98,85

86,81

139,50
135,34
132,62
103,00

156,21
148,24
142,14
137,17
136,36
136,25
129,11
112,82

0,00

174,377
160,3182
134,904

152,35
132,2875
128,984
127,864
125,422

98,00

106,40
102,50
105,70
101,10

117,50
114,60
118,00
121,60

126,10

52 M3

38 SR
21 JR
40 M1
36 SR

32 SR
30 SR
15T1
23 JR

20 JR

Vladi"l].ﬂ oct 2008 M@Q%m,l%?ep&um 36 SR

195

270
250
250
2425

265
252,5
220
180

270
230

109,0245

146,178
137,125
135,65
133,73875

140,238
134,25425
116,336
94,572

140,319
117,921
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WDFPF W.C. SINGLE EVENT "DEADLIFT EQUIPPED 2008"

POINTS

58,5 KG Wuyts
47,5 KG Gedney

- 63 KG Thomas

- 80 KG Tsukanova
- 80 KG Kushnir

MEN

90 KG Verbeke
90 KG Wheal
82,5 KG Dzhonua
100 KG Greaney
82,5 KG Bain
110 KG Eager
58,5 KG Wuyts
82,5 KG Boniver
145 KG Dechamps
125 KG McGalie
75 KG Taylor
82,5 KG Murray
110 KG Foster
82,5 KG Scamporlino
82,5 KG Morgan
110 KG Sexton
75 KG Dubrov
90 KG Lane
125 KG Smolnikov
110 KG Vermote
75 KG Mangiameli
100 KG Cope
82,5 KG Kogan
100 KG Nickel
100 KG Zobach
47,5 KG Gedney
100 KG Mitchell
145 KG Sushchak
125 KG Dechamps
82,5 KG Bongiovanni
- 63 KG Thomas
100 KG Marks
- 80 KG Tsukanova
75 KG Putrino
- 80 KG Kushnir
125 KG Sinitsa
52 KG Buffa
82,5 KG Lazaridi

Helen
Judith
Ann
Natalia
Tetiana

Beny
Ryan
Vadim
Anthony
Russel
Mark
Helen
Tim
Jérbme
Barry

Ben
Roger
David
Carmeluccio
Chris

Karl
Anatoliy
Mark
Andreii
Gianni
Sebastiano
Derek
Andrey
Jean-Michel
Georgiy
Judith
Brian
Vladimir
Sebastien
Andrea
Ann
Ronnie
Natalia
Eduardo
Tetiana
Oleg
Alessio
Georgiy
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BEL
USA
ENG
UKR
UKR

BEL
ENG
RUS

IRE
ENG
ENG

BEL

BEL

BEL

IRE
ENG
AUS

IRE

ITA
ENG

IRE
RUS

IRE
UKR

BEL

ITA
ENG
RUS

FRA
RUS
USA
ENG
RUS

BEL

ITA
ENG
IRE
UKR
ITA
UKR
RUS
ITA
RUS

57,2
443
60,1
78,7
73,5

86,20
85,90
79,2
100,00
79,2
106,40
57,2
77,8
126,10
117,50
72,8
81,7
102,50
82,4
82,5
105,70
73,3
83,70
114,60
101,10
70,6
98,80
79,2
97,40
91,10
44,3
94,30
132,00
118,00
81,1
60,1
98,00
78,7
75,0
73,5
121,60
51,4
80,8

17 T2
68 M6
29 SR
57 M4
44 M1

43 M1
23 JR
20 JR
31 SR
40 M1
38 SR
17 712
20 JR
20 JR
32 SR
38 SR
63 M5
21 JR
40 M1
35 SR
40 M1
67 M6
48 M2
30 SR
36 SR
41 M1
50 M3
46 M2
58 M4
54 M3
68 M6
53 M3
36 SR
15T1
17 T2
29 SR
52 M3
57 M4
16 T2
44 M1
23 JR
15T1
75 M8

160
115
130
150
135

290
266
245
275
232,5
270
160
220
270
265
205
220
250
220
220
250
200
220
2525
2425
190
237,5
202,5
230
220
115
220
230
220
180
130
195
150
155
135
180
90
0

143,26
126,73
111,68
104,52

98,85

174,377
160,3182
156,21
152,35
148,24
146,178
143,26
142,14
140,319
140,238
139,50
137,17
137,125
136,36
136,25
135,65
135,34
134,904
134,25425
133,73875
132,62
132,2875
129,11
128,984
127,864
126,73
125,422
117,921
116,336
112,82
111,68
109,0245
104,52
103,00
98,85
94,572
86,81
0,00

39 100KG Didiovik  Sergy M UKR 9060 30SR 2675 1559525

12 oct 2008 Merksem, Belgium



